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File #:  Version: 102-00068

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/7/2002 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:1/15/2002 1/15/2002

Title: Approve and execute an Easement Deed (Permanent Easement) for the conveyance of a mitigation
bank easement across portions of APN 077-160-043, -046 and -058, known as Lake Los Carneros
County Park, from the County of Santa Barbara to the Santa Barbara County Flood Control and Water
Conservation District, Third District.

Sponsors: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AND WATER CONSER

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS1/15/2002 1 Pass

Approve and execute an Easement Deed (Permanent Easement) for the conveyance of a mitigation bank easement
across portions of APN 077-160-043, -046 and -058, known as Lake Los Carneros County Park, from the County of
Santa Barbara to the Santa Barbara County Flood Control and Water Conservation District, Third District.
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